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CLASS: 1 JUDGE: T.Strapp,  TEST:BE91 & SJ (80cms) SJ between 10.15 and 12.15 
	TIME
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	TOTAL
	PLACE

	9.22(A)*
	LEXI
	HAZEL JABBITT
	WD
	-
	-
	
	

	9.30(A)
	DEMOCRAT DARCY
	RACHEL LLOYD
	33
	67.0
	-
	
	

	9.37(A)
	FALKLAND DU BARRI
	HELEN PASSFIELD
	DNA
	-
	-
	
	

	9.45
	BABY
	JANET PATERSON
	WD
	-
	-
	-
	

	9.52
	SPEC OF DUST
	EMILY HUES
	36.8
	63.2
	4
	40.8
	

	10.00
	FREDDIE
	ROSE CHAPLIN
	WD
	-
	-
	-
	

	10.07
	MARGURITE DREAM
	SARAH VINALL
	34.8
	65.2
	0
	34.8
	4TH

	10.15
	BOBBY DAZZLER
	LOUISE HOCKNEY
	DNA
	-
	-
	-
	-

	10.22
	TEDDY EDWARDS
	EMILY WRIGHT
	32.5
	67.5
	4
	36.5
	5TH

	10.30
	MR COOKY
	JULIA SORMAN
	33.5
	66.5
	4
	37.5
	6TH

	10.37
	PHOEBE
	NATASHA JOPSON
	43.8
	56.2
	0
	43.8
	

	10.45
	NORMAN
	POLLY HUTTON
	36.3
	63.7
	4
	40.3
	

	10.52*
	JOKER
	VICKY  LINFIELD
	27.3
	72.7
	0
	27.3
	1ST

	11.00
	TIPPERARY ALMOST BLUE
	SALLY RANDLES
	29.3
	70.7
	4
	33.3
	3RD

	11.07
	RUM
	ALICE SINGER
	31.8
	68.2
	0
	31.8
	2ND

	11.15
	LORD SNOW
	HELEN PASSFIELD
	48.8
	51.2
	E
	-
	-

	11.22
	PADDY
	HELEN JACKSON
	WD
	-
	-
	-
	-

	11.30*
	MARS
	HOLLEY MORPHEW
	41.3
	58.7
	8
	49.3
	

	11.37
	MAISE MAY
	VIRGINIA MILLINGTON
	36
	128
	4
	40
	

	11.45
	DOLLY
	REBECCA FRIEND
	33.8
	66.2
	4
	37.8
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS: 2  JUDGE: A Burton Cantley TEST:BE91&SJ(90cm) SJ between 12.37  and 2.00
	TIME
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	Total
	PLACE

	12.07
	MR CLOVERBUD
	IMOGEN BASSETT
	31.3
	68.7
	4
	35.3
	2ND

	12.15
	DIVA
	RACHEL LLOYD
	39
	61.0
	8
	47
	

	12.22
	JACK
	AMANDA SMITH
	37
	63.0
(26)
	4
	41
	4TH

	12.30
	WISPA
	LUCY YEATES
	43.3
	56.7
	4
	47.3
	

	12.37*
	HUGH
	VICKY LINFIELD
	37
	63.0
(25.5)
	4
	41
	5TH

	12.45*
	SILVER
	AVRIL VERHAGEN
	25.8
	74.2
	4
	29.8
	1ST

	12.52
	FALCONS JJ
	HELEN JACKSON
	32.3
	67.7
	4
	36.3
	3RD

	1.00
	CURRAGHAVARNA BILLY
	HANNAH NUTTING
	39.8
	60.2
	4
	43.8
	6TH

	1.07
	DUKE
	JADE FORLANI
	WD
	-
	-
	-
	-

	1.15
	MAX
	LAUREN MCLUSKY
	CL4
BE110
	-
	-
	-
	

	1.22
	DENIS
	LISA PILBEAM
	WD
	-
	-
	-
	-

	1.30
	ROCKHILL HONEY BUNNY
	LOUISE SLAUGHTER
	WD
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS: 3     JUDGE:  A Burton Cantley TEST:BE101 & SJ(1m)SJ between 2.15 and 4.00
	TIME
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	TOTAL
	PLACE

	1.45
	IZZYTOFF MV
	SARAH COPP
	41.3
	58.7
	0
	41.3
	3RD

	1.52
	VINNIE
	IZZY MANGAN
	35
	65.0
	8
	43
	4TH

	2.00
	CASSIDY
	LAUREN MCLUSKY
	CL4 BE110
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	2.07*
	CHEEKY
	AMY TATE
	WD
	-
	-
	-
	-

	2.15
	PEPPERPOT CASTLE
	DUNCAN MORGAN
	41.5
	58.5
	8
	49.5
	

	2.22
	CONNIE
	ROSIE WHEELER
	33
	67.0
	4
	37
	1ST

	2.30
	RICH MYSTIQUE K
	JESSICA VENTON
	39.5
	60.5
	E
	-
	-

	2.37
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.45
	CHLOE
	LISA PILBEAM
	WD
	-
	-
	-
	-

	2.52
	CARL
	LAUREN MCLUSKY
	CL5 BE115
	-
	-
	-
	-

	3.00
	FINNBARS PUZZLE
	JESS PITMAN
	36.3
	63.7
	8
	44.3
	5TH

	3.07
	DIEGO VI
	ELIZABETH BARR
	36.8
	63.2
	E
	-
	-

	3.15
	FOUR ASHES BOND STREET
	GEORGIE PORTER
	35.5
	64.5
	4
	39.5
	2ND

	3.22
	SPOT THE DUN
	JESS PEARCE
	DNA
	-
	-
	-
	

	3.24
	FOXY
	TALLULAH HAYCOCK
	36.8
	63.2
	8
	44.8
	6TH

	3.30
	KAJSA
	JULIA SORMAN
	WD
	-
	-
	-
	-

	3.37
	DIEREKT
	LAUREN MCLUSKY
	CL5 BE115
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	3.45
	BERTIE
	ANNA HILTON
	CL4 BE110
	
	
	
	


CLASS:4 JUDGE:  A Burton Cantley TEST:BE110 & SJ (1.10m)SJ between 4.15  and  5.00
	TIME
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	TOTAL
	PLACE

	1.15
	MAX
	LAUREN MCLUSKY
	WD
	-
	-
	-
	-

	2.00
	CASSIDY
	LAUREN MCLUSKY
	WD
	-
	-
	-
	-

	3.45
	BERTIE
	ANNA HILTON
	33
	67.0
	8
	41
	3RD

	4.07*
	HICKORY
	ALICIA EAREE
	32
	68.0
	4
	36
	2ND

	4.15
	PARCHAL PENNY
	ELLIE DULEY
	41
	59.0
	8
	49
	4TH

	4.22 (4A)
	MARGOT
	ALFIE MARSHALL
	WD
	-
	-
	-
	-

	4.30
	PRINCE
	ANNA HILTON
	34.5
	65.5
	0
	34.5
	1ST

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS:5 JUDGE:  A Burton Cantley TEST:BE115 & SJ (1.20m)SJ between 5.00  and end 
	TIME
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	TOTAL
	PLACE

	2.52
	CARL
	LAUREN MCLUSKY
	WD
	-
	
	
	

	3.37
	DIEREKT
	LAUREN MCLUSKY
	WD
	-
	
	
	

	4.45
	GONZALO
	LAUREN MCLUSKY
	WD
	-
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


